
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE
TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE CALL DURING BUSINESS HOURS

304-241-4961
Monday - Saturday 

10am-6pm

3345 University Ave #4, Morgantown, WV, 26505

CATERING MENU



n/a

n/a

$ 75

$ 75

$ 75

$ 55

$ 55

TRAYS                    HALF     FULL     SERVES

CATERING MENU

SANDWICH OPTIONS
 ITALIAN       CAPICOLA        PROSCIUTTO 

Sandwich 

Sandwich Ring 

Sausage & Peppers

Chicken & Peppers

Pulled Pork

Pasta Salad

Potato Salad

$ 110

$ 85

$ 125

$ 125

$125

n/a

n/a

16 cuts

12-16

16-20/28-32

16-20/28-32

16-20/28-32

16-20

16-20

(cold-cut)

(cold-cut)

CAPRESE       TURKEY       

(HOAGIE ROLLS INCLUDED)

(BUNS & BBQ SAUCE INCLUDED)

(cold-cut)

[menu sandwiches]



HAM & TURKEY (24 cuts)   $66.95  
MAPLE GLAZED HAM, HONEY TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, DUSSELDORF MUSTARD

CLUB (24 cuts)   $66.95
BLACK FOREST HAM, HONEY TURKEY, BOLOGNA, PROVOLONE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, DELI DRESSING

ITALIAN (24 cuts)   $66.95
MILD CAPICOLA, PEPPERONI, BOLOGNA, MOZZARELLA, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, MAYO, ViLLAGE PEPPERS

ROAST BEEF & TURKEY (24 cuts)   $74.95
ROAST BEEF, MESQUITE TURKEY, MUENSTER CHEESE, LETTUCE,
RED ONION, HORSERADISH MUSTARD

MIX and MATCH (24 cuts)   $69.95
PICK ANY 2 SANDWICHES AND SPLIT THE PLATTER

COMBO (16 cuts)   $66.95
PAIR ANY SANDWICH WITH 2lb OF EITHER PASTA SALAD OR
POTATO SALAD

 SANDWICH PLATTERS



SIGNATURE    $49.95  
BLACK FOREST HAM, HONEY TURKEY, AMERICAN CHEESE, SWISS

DELUXE    $55.95
BLACK FOREST HAM, HONEY TURKEY, BUFFALO CHICKEN, SWISS,
YELLOW CHEDDAR

PRIMO    $66.95
BLACK FOREST HAM, GOURMET TURKEY, BUFFALO CHICKEN, ROAST
BEEF, MUENSTER, PROVOLONE, AMERICAN CHEESE

ITALIAN    $59.95
PEPPERONI, MILD CAPICOLA, BOLOGNA, PROSCIUTTINI,
PROVOLONE, MOZZARELLA

COMBO    $59.95
DELUXE PLATTER PAIRED WITH 2LB PASTA OR POTATO SALAD

16" TRAYS (SERVES 16-20)
GARNISHED WITH PICKLES AND OLIVES

ADD BUNS $16

 DELI PLATTERS



BURGER BOX

certified angus burger patties
5oz (raw)

INCLUDES
kaiser buns

choice of cheese
lettuce / tomato

condiment packets

  4pk – $29.95
  8pk – $49.95

  12pk – $69.95   
  16pk – $89.95

  24pk – $129.95

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE


