



# CATERING MENU

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE
TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE CALL DURING BUSINESS HOURS
304-241-4961
Monday - Saturday
10am-6pm

3345 University Ave #4, Morgantown, WV, 26505



## CATERING MENU

TRAYS	HALF	FULL	SERVES
Sandwich (cold-cut) [menu sandwiches]	n/a	\$ 110	16 cuts
Sandwich Ring (cold-cut)	n/a	\$ 85	12-16
Sausage & Peppers (HOAGIE ROLLS INCLUDED)	<b>\$ 75</b>	<b>\$ 125</b>	16-20/28-32
Chicken & Peppers	<b>\$ 75</b>	<b>\$ 125</b>	16-20/28-32
Pulled Pork (BUNS & BBQ SAUCE INCLUDED)	<b>\$ 75</b>	\$125	16-20/28-32
Pasta Salad	\$ 55	n/a	16-20
Potato Salad	\$ 55	n/a	16-20

SANDWICH OPTIONS (cold-cut)

ITALIAN CAPICOLA PROSCIUTTO CAPRESE TURKEY





### HAM & TURKEY (24 cuts) \$66.95

MAPLE GLAZED HAM, HONEY TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, DUSSELDORF MUSTARD

### **CLUB** (24 cuts) \$66.95

BLACK FOREST HAM, HONEY TURKEY, BOLOGNA, PROVOLONE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, DELI DRESSING

### ITALIAN (24 cuts) \$66.95

MILD CAPICOLA, PEPPERONI, BOLOGNA, MOZZARELLA, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO, VILLAGE PEPPERS

### ROAST BEEF & TURKEY (24 cuts) \$74.95

ROAST BEEF, MESQUITE TURKEY, MUENSTER CHEESE, LETTUCE, RED ONION, HORSERADISH MUSTARD

### MIX and MATCH (24 cuts) \$69.95

**PICK ANY 2 SANDWICHES AND SPLIT THE PLATTER** 

### **COMBO** (16 cuts) \$66.95

PAIR ANY SANDWICH WITH 2lb OF EITHER PASTA SALAD OR POTATO SALAD



### **DELI PLATTERS**



### **SIGNATURE \$49.95**

**BLACK FOREST HAM, HONEY TURKEY, AMERICAN CHEESE, SWISS** 

### **DELUXE** \$55.95

BLACK FOREST HAM, HONEY TURKEY, BUFFALO CHICKEN, SWISS, YELLOW CHEDDAR

### PRIMO \$66.95

BLACK FOREST HAM, GOURMET TURKEY, BUFFALO CHICKEN, ROAST BEEF, MUENSTER, PROVOLONE, AMERICAN CHEESE

#### **ITALIAN** \$59.95

PEPPERONI, MILD CAPICOLA, BOLOGNA, PROSCIUTTINI, PROVOLONE, MOZZARELLA

### **COMBO \$59.95**

**DELUXE PLATTER PAIRED WITH 2LB PASTA OR POTATO SALAD** 

16" TRAYS (SERVES 16-20)
GARNISHED WITH PICKLES AND OLIVES
ADD BUNS \$16

### **BURGER BOX**



# certified angus burger patties 5oz (raw)

INCLUDES

kaiser buns

choice of cheese

lettuce / tomato

condiment packets

4pk - \$29.95 8pk - \$49.95 12pk - \$69.95 16pk - \$89.95 24pk - \$129.95

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE